
Player (season)

Games Played 76

Goals 39
Assists 51
Points 70
Plus / Minus 20 Nic Petan (22-23)
Penalty Minutes 141
Power-Play Goals 17
Power-Play Assists 35 Sam Anas (19-20)
Power-Play Points 42 Sam Anas (19-20)
Shorthanded Goals 3
Shorthanded Assists 4 Justin Kloos (18-19)
Shorthanded Points 5
Game-Winning Goals 10
First Goals 7
Overtime Goals 3
Unassisted Goals 4
Shootout Goals 7
Shootout Attempts 14 Zack Phillips (13-14)
Shots on Goal 205
Shooting Percentage (min 20 shots) 23.20%

Games Played 50 Alex Stalock (16-17) 
Minutes Played 2870 Alex Stalock (16-17) 
Wins 25 Kaapo Kahkonen (19-20)
Losses 23 John Curry (14-15)
Overtime Losses 8 Alex Stalock (16-17), Kaapo Kahkonen (18-19)
Shutouts 7 Kaapo Kahkonen (19-20)
G.A.A. 2.07 Kaapo Kahkonen (19-20)
Goals Allowed - Most 125 Niklas Svedberg (17-18)
Save Percentage 0.929 Darcy Kuemper (13-14)
Saves 1357 Alex Stalock (16-17) 
Shots Against 1466 Alex Stalock (16-17) 
Shootout Appearances 7 Johan Gustafsson (13-14), Leland Irving (15-16)
Shootout Wins 3 Johan Gustafsson (13-14), Leland Irving (15-16), Zane McIntyre (22-23)
Shootout Losses 4 Johan Gustafsson (13-14), Leland Irving (15-16)
Shootout GA 11 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)
Shootout Attempts 34 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)
Consecutive Starts 14
Consecutive Wins 8
Consecutive Losses 8 John Curry (Jan. 22 - Feb. 24, 2015) / Niklas Svedberg (March 19 - April 10, 

Cody McLeod (21-22)

Justin Kloos (18-19)

Nick Swaney (22-23), Caedan Bankier (24-25)
Alex Tuch (16-17), Nic Petan (22-23)

Carson McMillan (13-14)

Kyle Rau (18-19)

Gerry Mayhew (19-20)

Nick Swaney (21-22)

Alex Tuch (16-17), Adam Beckman (22-23), Travis Boyd (24-25)

Zack Mitchell (17-18)

GOALIES (min 200 minutes played)

Jesper Wallstedt (Dec. 30, 2022 - Feb. 1, 2023)
Zane McIntyre (Apr. 1-27, 2022)

Gerry Mayhew (18-19)

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - SEASON - INDIVIDUAL

Zack Phillips (13-14, 14-15), Justin Kloos (17-18), Pat Cannone (17-18), 
Mason Shaw (18-19)
Gerry Mayhew (19-20)
Cal O'Reilly (18-19)
Sam Anas (19-20)



Games Played 76
Goals 27
Assists 33
Points 53
Plus / Minus 19
Penalty Minutes 129
Power-Play Goals 9
Power-Play Assists 14
Power-Play Points 19
Shorthanded Goals 3
Shorthanded Assists 1 Brady Brassart (14-15), Connor Dewar (19-20)
Shorthanded Points 3
Game-Winning Goals 6
First Goals 5
Overtime Goals 3
Unassisted Goals 4
Shootout Goals 3
Shootout Attempts 7
Shots on Goal 187
Shooting Percentage (min 20 shots) 20.00%

Games Played 73
Goals 13
Assists 42
Points 47
Plus / Minus 14 Keaton Thompson (19-20)
Penalty Minutes 129
Power-Play Goals 8
Power-Play Assists 24 Joe Hicketts (22-23)
Power-Play Points 27 Joe Hicketts (22-23)
Shorthanded Goals 1 Joe Finley (15-16), Matt Bartkowski (19-20)
Shorthanded Assists 2
Shorthanded Points 2
Game-Winning Goals 3
First Goals 4

Overtime Goals 2

Unassisted Goals 1

Shootout Goals 2
Shootout Attempts 7
Shots on Goal 198
Shooting Percentage (min 20 shots) 14.0%%

Games Played 70
Goals 8
Assists 18
Points 25
Plus / Minus 12
Penalty Minutes 129
Power-Play Goals 3
Power-Play Assists 9
Power-Play Points 12
Shorthanded Goals 0 None
Shorthanded Assists 1
Shorthanded Points 1
Game-Winning Goals 2

First Goals 1

Overtime Goals 1

Unassisted Goals 1

Shootout Goals 1
Shootout Attempts 1
Shots on Goal 147
Shooting Percentage (min 20 shots) 12.80%

Games Played 40 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)
Minutes Played 2372:38:00 Kaapo Kahkonen (18-19)
Wins 18 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Losses 20 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)
Overtime Losses 8 Kaapo Kahkonen (18-19)
Shutouts 5 Kaapo Kahkonen (18-19)
G.A.A. 2.63 Steve Michalek (16-17)
Goals Allowed - Most 112 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)
Save Percentage 0.919 Steve Michalek (16-17)
Saves 1080 Kaapo Kahkonen (18-19)
Shots Against 1190 Kaapo Kahkonen (18-19)
Shootout Appearances 7 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)
Shootout Wins 3 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)
Shootout Losses 4 Johan Gustafsson (13-14), Kaapo Kahkonen (18-19)
Shootout GA 11 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)
Shootout Attempts 34 Johan Gustafsson (13-14)

Christoph Bertschy (15-16)
Gerald Mayhew (16-17)

Labbe (15-16) / Palmquist (15-16) / Reilly (15-16) / Bowman (14-15) / 
Brennan Menell (17-18) / Louie Belpedio (18-19) / Turner Ottenbreit (19-20)

Steven Kampfer (13-14)

Corbin Baldwin (13-14)
Mike Reilly (15-16) / Louie Belpedio (18-19)

Zach Palmquist (15-16)
Daemon Hunt (22-23)

Carson Soucy (17-18)

Dylan Labbe (13-14)

Zach Palmquist (15-16)

Matt Dumba (14-15)

Mike Reilly (15-16), Louie Belpedio (18-19)

Mike Reilly (15-16) / Dylan Labbe (13-14)
Louie Belpedio (18-19)

Dylan Labbe (15-16) / Collin Bowman (14-15) / Brennan Menell (17-18) / 
Mark Auk (17-18)

Brennan Menell (17-18) / Louie Belpedio (18-19)
Brennan Menell (17-18)

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - SEASON - ROOKIE DEFENSEMEN

Louie Belpedio (18-19)

Brennan Menell (17-18)
Mike Reilly (15-16)

Louie Belpedio (18-19)

Sammy Walker (22-23)

Marco Rossi (21-22)

Corbin Baldwin (13-14)
Jon Blum (14-15), Alex Grant (17-18)

Turner Ottenbreit (21-22)

Alex Grant (17-18)

Alex Tuch (16-17)

Brennan Menell (19-20)

Nick Swaney (21-22)

Tyler Graovac (14-15)

Turner Ottenbreit (21-22)

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - SEASON - ROOKIES

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - SEASON - DEFENSEMEN

ROOKIE GOALIES (min 200 minutes played)

Joe Hicketts (21-22)

Joe Hicketts (21-22)

Steven Kampfer (13-14)

Alex Grant (17-18)
Will Butcher (23-24)

Justin Kloos (17-18), Marco Rossi (21-22)

Zack Mitchell (14-15), Justin Kloos (17-18), Mason Shaw (18-19)
Sammy Walker (22-23)
Marco Rossi (21-22)
Marco Rossi (21-22)

Corbin Baldwin (13-14)
Sammy Walker (22-23)

Nick Swaney (21-22)

Kyle Medvec (13-14), Collin Bowman (14-15), Brennan Menell (17-18), 
Mark Auk (17-18), Ryan Murphy (18-19), Joe Hicketts (21-22), Dakota 
Mermis (22-23), Simon Johansson (23-24), Will Butcher (23-24), Andy 
Welinski (23-24), Jack Peart (23-24)

Brennan Menell (18-19, 19-20), Joe Hicketts (22-23)

Alex Tuch (16-17)
Zack Mitchell (14-15), Alex Tuch (16-17), Mitch McLain (18-19)

Tyler Graovac (14-15), Gerry Fitzgerald (18-19)

Alex Grant (17-18), Hunter Warner (18-19)

Alex Tuch (16-17)

Joe Hicketts (21-22)



CATEGORY WILD STREAK / OPPONENT
Longest Winning Streak - Overall 2 April 21-23, 2019 / May 5-8, 2019 2-0-0
Longest Winning Streak - Home 4 April 21 - May 8, 2019 4-0-0
Longest Winning Streak - Road 1 April 29, 2019 1-0-0

Longest Losing Streak - Overall 2
April 26-29, 2019, May 1-2, 2019, May 10-13, 
2019, Apr. 19-21, 2023 0-1-1/0-1-1/0-2-0/0-0-2

Longest Losing Streak - Home 1 May 10, 2019, Apr. 21, 2023 0-1-0/0-0-1
Longest Losing Streak - Road 2 April 26-29, 2019 / May 1-2, 2019 0-1-1/0-1-1

Longest Winless Streak - Overall 2
April 26-29, 2019, May 1-2, 2019, May 10-13, 
2019, Apr. 19-21, 2023 0-1-1/0-1-1/0-2-0/0-0-2

Longest Winless Streak - Home 1 May 10, 2019, Apr. 21, 2023 0-1-0/0-0-1
Longest Winless Streak - Road 2 April 26-29, 2019 / May 1-2, 2019 0-1-1/0-1-1
Largest Margin of Victory 7 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL 3 May 10, 2019 vs. CHI
Most Goals, Game: 7 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL 7 May 10, 2019 vs. CHI
Most Assists, Game: 14 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL 12 May 10, 2019 vs. CHI
Most Points, Game: 21 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL 19 May 10, 2019 vs. CHI
Fewest Goals, Game: 1 April 25, 2019 at MIL / May 13, 2019 at CHI 0 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL / May 5, 2019 vs. CHI
Most Goals, Period: 4 April 23, 2019 vs. MIL (3rd) 3 May 2, 2019 at CHI (1st) / May 10, 2019 vs. CHI (2nd) / May 13, 2019 at CHI (2nd)
Most Shots, Game: 42 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL 37 Apr. 21, 2023 vs. RFD
Most Shots, Period: 16 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL (1st) 15 April 23, 2019 vs. MIL (1st)
Fewest Shots, Game: 20 May 5, 2019 vs. CHI 23 April 25, 2019 at MIL
Most Penalty Minutes, Game: 53 April 25, 2019 at MIL 41 April 25, 2019 at MIL
Fewest Penalty Minutes, Game: 2 May 2, 2019 at CHI 2 May 8, 2019 vs. CHI, Apr. 19, 2023 at RFD
Most PP Goals, Game: 2 April 26, 2019 at MIL 3 May 10, 2019 vs. CHI
Most PP Chances, Game: 9 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL 6 April 25, 2019 at MIL / May 10, 2019 vs. CHI
Fewest PP Chances, Game: 1 May 8, 2019 vs. CHI, Apr. 19, 2023 at RFD 1 May 2, 2019 at CHI
Most PP Goals, Period: 1 11 Times (MR: Apr. 21, 2023 vs. RFD) 2 May 10, 2019 vs. CHI
Most PP Chances, Period: 4 April 21, 2019 vs. MIL (3rd) 4 May 10, 2019 vs. CHI
Most SH Goals, Game: 1 April 26, 2019 at MIL 1 April 26, 2019 at MIL / May 10, 2019 vs. CHI / May 13, 2019 at CHI
Fastest Consecutive Goals: 1:04 April 23, 2019 vs. MIL (3rd) 0:25 May 13, 2019 at CHI (3rd)

(Kunin, Shaw) (Carr, Glass)
Fastest Goal From Start of Game: 3:26 Apr. 19, 2023 at RFD 0:30 April 25, 2019 at MIL

Balmas Blackwell
Fastest Goal From Start of Period: 0:20 Apr. 21, 2023 vs. RFD (3rd) 0:30 April 25, 2019 at MIL (1st)

Rossi Blackwell

Longest Goal Streak: 2
Longest Assist Streak: 4

Longest Point Streak: 5
Consecutive Games Played Streak: 11 17 Players
Goaltender's Longest Winning Streak: 2
Team -  Longest Shutout Streak: 143:04:00
Goalie -  Longest Shutout Streak: 143:04:00

Most Saves, Game: 33 Andrew Hammond (vs. MIL - April 23, 2019 / vs. Chicago May 8. 2019), Jesper Wallstedt (vs. RFD, Apr. 21, 2023)
Most Saves, Period: 14 Andrew Hammond (vs. MIL - April 23, 2019 - 1st)
Fewest Saves, Game - full game: 20 Andrew Hammond (at MIL - April 25, 2019)

Most Goals, Game: 2

Most Assists, Game: 3
Most Points, Game: 3
Most Shots, Game: 8
Highest Plus-Minus 4
Most Penalty Minutes, Game: 10

Cal O'Reilly (April 21-29, 2019)

All-Time Iowa Playoffs  -   RECORDS - HIGHS & LOWS TEAM

IOWA WILD  -  HIGHS & LOWS INDIVIDUAL

Luke Kunin (April 21-23, 2019), Gerry Mayhew (April 21-23, 2019), Cal O'Reilly (April 26-29, 2019), Gerry Mayhew (May 1-2, 2019), Luke Kunin (May 2-
 Sam Anas (April 26 - May 2, 2019)

Brenann Menell (May 8, 2019)
Brennan Menell (April 21, 2019)
Mike Liambas (April 25, 2019), Luke Kunin (April 25, 2019), Gerry Mayhew (April 25, 2019)

Andrew Hammond (April 21-23, 2019 / May 5-8, 2019)
May 2, 2019 (2nd) - May 8, 2019
Andrew Hammond (May 2, 2019 - May 8, 2019)

Kyle Rau (April 21, 2019 vs. MIL), Luke Kunin (April 23, 2019 vs. MIL), Gerry Mayhew (April 26, 2019 at MIL), Gerry Mayhew (May 1, 2019 at CHI),
Luke Kunin (May 2, 2019 at CHI), Gerry Mayhew (May 8, 2019 vs. CHI), Ryan Donato (May 10, 2019 vs. CHI)

Ryan Donato (April 23, 2019 vs. MIL)
Ryan Donato (April 23, 2019 vs. MIL)



Player (season)
Games Played 11
Goals 9
Assists 6
Points 11
Plus / Minus 6 Matt Bartkowski (18-19), Matt Read (18-19)
Penalty Minutes 20
Power-Play Goals 2
Power-Play Assists 5 Sam Anas (18-19)
Power-Play Points 5 Sam Anas (18-19)
Shorthanded Goals 1
Shorthanded Assists 1 Matt Read (18-19) 
Shorthanded Points 1
Game-Winning Goals 1
First Goals 2
Overtime Goals 0

Unassisted Goals 1

Shootout Goals 0
Shootout Attempts 0
Shots on Goal 32
Shooting Percentage (min 20 shots) 28.10%

Games Played 11 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Minutes Played 683:16:00 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Wins 5 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Losses 4 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Overtime Losses 2 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Shutouts 2 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
G.A.A. 2.46 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Goals Allowed - Most 28 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Save Percentage 0.912 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Saves 289 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Shots Against 317 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Consecutive Starts 11 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Consecutive Wins 2 Andrew Hammond (18-19)
Consecutive Losses 2 Andrew Hammond (18-19)

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - PLAYOFFS - INDIVIDUAL

17 Players (18-19)
Gerry Mayhew (18-19)
Sam Anas (18-19), Cal O'Reilly (18-19)
Gerry Mayhew (18-19)

Gerry Mayhew (18-19)
Matt Read (18-19), Cal O'Reilly (18-19), Kyle Rau (18-19)

Gerry Mayhew (18-19)

Gerry Mayhew (18-19), Matt Read (18-19)
5 Players
Luke Kunin (18-19), Cal O'Reilly (18-19)

Matt Bartkowski (18-19), Ryan Donato (18-19), Luke Kunin 
(18-19), Marco Rossi (22-23)

Gerry Mayhew (18-19)
Gerry Mayhew (18-19)

GOALIES (min 200 minutes played)



Games Played 11
Goals 2
Assists 5
Points 6
Plus / Minus 5
Penalty Minutes 16
Power-Play Goals 0
Power-Play Assists 1
Power-Play Points 1
Shorthanded Goals 0
Shorthanded Assists 0
Shorthanded Points 0
Game-Winning Goals 1
First Goals 0
Overtime Goals 0
Unassisted Goals 1
Shots on Goal 21
Shooting Percentage (min 20 shots) 9.50%

Games Played 11
Goals 1
Assists 4
Points 4
Plus / Minus 6
Penalty Minutes 10
Power-Play Goals 1
Power-Play Assists 2
Power-Play Points 2
Shorthanded Goals 0
Shorthanded Assists 0
Shorthanded Points 0
Game-Winning Goals 1
First Goals 1
Overtime Goals 0
Unassisted Goals 1
Shots on Goal 20
Shooting Percentage (min 20 shots) 0.00%

Games Played 11
Goals 1
Assists 2
Points 3
Plus / Minus 0
Penalty Minutes 9
Power-Play Goals 0
Power-Play Assists 1
Power-Play Points 1
Shorthanded Goals 0
Shorthanded Assists 0
Shorthanded Points 0
Game-Winning Goals 1
First Goals 0
Overtime Goals 0
Unassisted Goals 0
Shots on Goal 16
Shooting Percentage (min 20 shots) 0.00%

Games Played 2 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Minutes Played 125:33:00 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Wins 0 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Losses 2 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Overtime Losses 2 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Shutouts 0 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
G.A.A. 3.35 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Goals Allowed - Most 4 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Save Percentage 0.897 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Saves 61 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)
Shots Against 68 Jesper Wallstedt (22-23)

Louie Belpedio (18-19)

ROOKIE GOALIES 

Matt Bartkowski (18-19) 

Brennan Menell (18-19)
Brennan Menell (18-19)

Louie Belpedio (18-19)

Louie Belpedio (18-19)

Louie Belpedio (18-19)
Louie Belpedio (18-19)

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - SEASON - ROOKIE DEFENSEMEN
Louie Belpedio (18-19)
Louie Belpedio (18-19)
Louie Belpedio (18-19)
Louie Belpedio (18-19)
Daemon Hunt (22-23)

Matt Bartkowski (18-19) 
Brennan Menell (18-19)
Brennan Menell (18-19)

Brennan Menell (18-19), Hunter Warner (18-19)

Matt Bartkowski (18-19) 
Hunter Warner (18-19)

Louie Belpedio (18-19)
Mitchell Balmas (22-23)

Brennan Menell (18-19)

Louie Belpedio (18-19)

Ryan Donato (18-19)
Ryan Donato (18-19)
Ryan Donato (18-19)

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - SEASON - DEFENSEMEN
6 Players
Matt Bartkowski (18-19), Louie Belpedio (18-19), Hunter Warner (18-19)

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - SEASON - ROOKIES

Ryan Donato (18-19), Will Bitten (18-19), Jordan Greenway (18-19), Louie Belpedio (18-19)
Ryan Donato (18-19)
Will Bitten (18-19), Jordan Greenway (18-19)
Ryan Donato (18-19)
Will Bitten (18-19)
Jordan Greenway (18-19)

Jordan Greenway (18-19), Louie Belpedio (18-19), Ryan Donato (18-19)
Jordan Greenway (18-19), Louie Belpedio (18-19), Ryan Donato (18-19)



7 - MASON SHAW - 43

SAMMY WALKER - 43

9 - COLTON BECK - 41

10 - STEVEN FOGARTY - 37

1 - KYLE RAU - 199

2 - SAM ANAS - 197

3 - GERRY MAYHEW - 178

4 - ZACK MITCHELL - 132

5 - CAL O'REILLY - 131

6 - MASON SHAW - 121

7 - BRENNAN MENELL - 116

8 - ADAM BECKMAN - 108

9 - COLTON BECK - 104

MARCO ROSSI - 104

SAMMY WALKER - 104

1 - SAM ANAS - 103

2 - KYLE RAU - 83

3 - CAL O'REILLY - 54

4 - BRENNAN MENELL - 53

5 - MARCO ROSSI - 41

6 - ZACK MITCHELL - 38

JOE HICKETTS - 38

NIC PETAN - 38

9 - GERRY MAYHEW - 37

10 - JORDAN SCHROEDER - 33

ADAM BECKMAN - 33

1 - GERRY MAYHEW - 17

2 - KYLE RAU - 12

  ZACK MITCHELL - 12

3 - SAM ANAS - 10

4 - NIC PETAN - 8

MASON SHAW - 8

SAMMY WALKER - 8 

7 - STEVEN FOGARTY - 7

8 - FIVE TIED - 6

1 - KURTIS GABRIEL - 388

2 - CODY MCLEOD - 275

3 - MASON SHAW - 213

4 - HUNTER WARNER - 211

5 - MIKE LIAMBAS - 205

6 - BRETT BULMER - 202

7 - NICK SEELER - 187

8 - BRANDON BADDOCK - 184

9 - ADAM RASKA - 181

10 - LOUIE BELPEDIO - 180

CONNOR DEWAR - 4

 NICK SWANEY - 3

MASON SHAW - 3

ADAM BECKMAN - 3

4 - SEVEN TIED - 2

6 - TYLER GRAOVAC - 476

5 - SAM ANAS - 519

4 - COLTON BECK - 526

7 - ZACK MITCHELL - 421

10 - MARC HAGEL - 390

9 - MASON SHAW - 416

BRENNAN MENELL - +16

PLUS / MINUS
1 - GERRY MAYHEW - +30

2 - MITCHELL CHAFFEE - +25

CONNOR DEWAR +25

4 - CARSON SOUCY - +20

5 - BRENDEN MILLER - +19

3 - ADAM BECKMAN - 569

4 - CAL O'REILLY - 41

5 - JOE HICKETTS - 33

6 - MARCO ROSSI - 30

7 - ZACH PALMQUIST - 24

NIC PETAN - 24

10 - CALEN ADDISON - 22

9 - JORDAN SCHROEDER - 23

IOWA WILD ALL-TIME LEADERS 

GAMES PLAYED GOALS

2- SAM ANAS - 259

3 - ZACK MITCHELL - 250

5 - KURTIS GABRIEL - 232

6 - GERRY MAYHEW - 228

1 - COLTON BECK - 322

4 - CAL O'REILLY - 100

GAME-WINNING GOALS

8 - ZACH PALMQUIST - 216

9 - TYLER GRAOVAC - 202

5 - GERRY MAYHEW - 81

6 - MASON SHAW - 78

7 - MARCO ROSSI - 70

4 - ZACK MITCHELL - 19

5 - TYLER GRAOVAC - 18

6 - JONATHAN BLUM - 14

10 - BRENNAN MENELL - 199

POINTS

LUKE JOHNSON - 13

9 - CAL O'REILLY - 13

POWER-PLAY ASSISTS

10 - COLTON BECK - 63

1 - SAM ANAS - 75

2 - BRENNAN MENELL - 47

POWER-PLAY POINTS

8 - NIC PETAN - 67

ASSISTS
1- SAM ANAS - 125

2 - KYLE RAU - 111

NIC PETAN - 14

POWER-PLAY GOALS
1 - KYLE RAU - 39

2 - SAM ANAS - 28

3 - GERRY MAYHEW - 26

9 - ZACK MITCHELL - 66

STEVEN FOGARTY - 13

ADAM BECKMAN - 14

SAMMY WALKER - 13

3 - BRENNAN MENELL - 101

5 - ADAM BECKMAN - 57

1 - GERRY MAYHEW - 97

3 - SAM ANAS - 72

4 - ZACK MITCHELL - 66

5 - TYLER GRAOVAC - 49

4- KYLE RAU - 244

2 - KYLE RAU - 88

RYAN O'ROURKE - 228

3 - KYLE RAU - 44

SHOTS
1 - KYLE RAU - 642

2 - GERRY MAYHEW - 571

7 - MARCO ROSSI - +16

6 - NICK SWANEY - +18

8 - CHRISTOPH BERTSCHY - 418

10 - SAMMY WALKER - +14

9 - KEATON THOMPSON - +15

SHORTHANDED GOALS
1 - ZACK MITCHELL - 5

2 - GERRY MAYHEW - 4

3 - KYLE RAU - 3

PENALTY MINUTES



Season Coach GP W L OTL SO PTS PCT GP W L OTL SO PTS PCT GP W L OTL SO PTS PCT GP W L OTL
2013-14 KURT KLEINENDORST 88 29 46 7 6 71 0.403 45 12 28 3 2 29 0.322 43 17 18 4 4 42 0.488 0 0 0 0
2014-16 JOHN TORCHETTI 116 36 69 5 5 82 0.353 59 16 36 4 3 39 0.331 57 21 33 1 2 45 0.395 0 0 0 0
2015-16 DAVID CUNNIFF 24 8 11 2 3 21 0.438 10 4 5 0 1 9 0.450 14 4 6 2 2 12 0.429 0 0 0 0

2016-18 DEREK LALONDE 152 69 58 17 8 163 0.536 76 35 31 6 4 80 0.526 76 34 27 11 4 83 0.546 0 0 0 0

2018-23 TIM ARMY 317 157 115 26 19 359 0.566 158 84 55 13 8 189 0.591 149 73 62 15 9 170 0.535 13 5 4 4

2023-24 BRETT MCLEAN 144 54 74 10 6 124 0.431 72 28 35 4 5 65 0.451 72 26 39 6 1 59 0.41 0 0 0 0

IOWA WILD YEAR BY YEAR RECORD

Season Coach GP W L OTL SO PTS PCT GP W L OTL SO PTS PCT GP W L OTL SO PTS PCT GP W L OTL
2013-14 Kleinendorst 76 27 36 7 6 67 0.441 38 11 22 3 2 27 0.355 38 16 14 4 4 40 0.526 0 0 0 0
2014-15 Kleinendorst 12 2 10 0 0 4 0.167 7 1 6 0 0 2 0.143 5 1 4 0 0 2 0.200 0 0 0 0
2014-15 Torchetti 64 21 39 2 2 46 0.359 31 9 20 1 1 20 0.323 33 12 19 1 1 26 0.394 0 0 0 0
2014-15 TOTAL 76 23 49 2 2 50 0.329 38 10 26 1 1 22 0.289 38 13 23 1 1 28 0.368 0 0 0 0
2015-16 Torchetti 52 16 30 3 3 38 0.365 28 7 16 3 2 19 0.339 24 9 14 0 1 19 0.396 0 0 0 0
2015-16 Cunniff 24 8 11 2 3 21 0.438 10 4 5 0 1 9 0.450 14 4 6 2 2 12 0.429 0 0 0 0
2015-16 TOTAL 76 24 41 5 6 59 0.388 38 11 21 3 3 28 0.368 38 13 20 2 3 31 0.408 0 0 0 0
2016-17 Lalonde 76 36 31 7 2 81 0.533 38 17 16 3 2 39 0.513 38 19 15 4 0 42 0.553 0 0 0 0

IOWA WILD ALL-TIME COACHING STATISTICS

PLAYOFFSOVERALL HOME AWAY



NO POS NAME GP G A PTS + / - PIM PP PPA PPP SHG SHA GWG FG OT UA EN SHOTS SHOT % PTS/GM
12 & 36 F COLTON BECK 322 41 63 104 -16 108 4 12 16 2 2 6 11 0 3 1 526 7.79% 0.32

7 F SAM ANAS 259 72 125 197 -32 42 28 75 103 0 0 10 13 1 5 2 519 13.87% 0.76

18 & 23 F ZACK MITCHELL 250 66 66 132 -34 58 19 19 38 5 0 12 15 3 5 0 421 15.68% 0.53

42 F KYLE RAU 244 88 111 199 -22 102 39 44 83 3 5 12 13 1 5 7 642 13.71% 0.82

39 F KURTIS GABRIEL 232 26 22 48 -31 388 1 1 2 1 0 3 6 0 3 0 232 11.21% 0.21

27 & 22 D RYAN O'ROURKE 229 6 34 40 -26 153 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 211 2.84% 0.17

29 & 20 RW GERALD MAYHEW 228 97 81 178 30 178 26 11 37 4 3 17 16 2 6 8 571 16.99% 0.78

38 & 5 D ZACH PALMQUIST 216 12 57 69 -26 92 2 24 26 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 255 4.71% 0.32

4 F TYLER GRAOVAC 202 49 53 102 -54 90 18 14 32 1 0 5 10 1 3 0 476 10.29% 0.50

27 D BRENNAN MENELL 199 15 101 116 16 75 6 47 53 0 1 3 3 0 1 1 291 5.15% 0.58

10 & 23 F MASON SHAW 197 43 78 121 10 213 10 15 25 3 0 8 0 0 2 0 416 10.34% 0.61

6, 36, 4 & 37 D HUNTER WARNER 193 4 15 19 -11 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 99 4.04% 0.10

29 F MARC HAGEL 192 26 48 74 -18 126 6 9 15 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 390 6.67% 0.39

44 F CHRISTOPH BERTSCHY 184 30 46 76 -10 116 6 14 20 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 418 7.18% 0.41

11 LW ADAM BECKMAN 181 57 51 108 -29 60 14 19 33 3 1 5 9 1 6 5 569 10.02% 0.60

15 & 39 D TURNER OTTENBREIT 175 9 29 38 13 167 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 190 4.74% 0.22

14 F WILL BITTEN 168 31 46 77 -11 67 4 6 10 1 1 3 8 0 1 2 313 9.90% 0.46

16, 8 & 47 D LOUIE BELPEDIO 165 14 37 51 -9 180 6 14 20 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 358 3.91% 0.31

50 F MICHAEL MILNE 157 30 30 60 -22 90 7 4 11 2 0 5 2 0 6 1 291 10.31% 0.38

25 F SAMMY WALKER 156 43 61 104 14 70 13 19 32 2 0 8 3 2 3 1 326 13.19% 0.67

17 F BRETT BULMER 154 18 28 46 -32 202 3 4 7 0 0 3 7 0 1 0 252 7.14% 0.30

12 C PAT CANNONE 149 26 51 77 -16 50 5 15 20 0 1 4 4 0 0 1 227 11.45% 0.52

44 D MATT BARTKOWSKI 148 7 38 45 8 112 0 5 5 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 216 3.24% 0.30

9 F CAL O'REILLY 142 31 100 131 -9 24 13 41 54 2 0 3 2 1 1 3 223 13.90% 0.92

16/18 F DAMIEN GIROUX 139 13 35 48 -21 75 2 7 9 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 182 7.14% 0.35

71 & 7 D CARSON LAMBOS 137 9 24 33 -8 107 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 5.14% 0.24

24, 28 & 21 D CARSON SOUCY 136 6 29 35 20 128 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 167 3.59% 0.26

8 D SIMON JOHANSSON 136 11 24 35 -26 80 0 5 5 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 175 6.29% 0.26

29 RW STEVEN FOGARTY 134 37 49 86 -16 115 13 18 31 1 2 7 6 0 2 3 248 14.92% 0.64

27 D JOE HICKETTS 133 18 61 79 -3 104 5 33 38 0 0 3 7 2 1 0 297 6.06% 0.59

21 D DAVID SPACEK 133 7 36 43 -33 52 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 3.68% 0.32

18 D MAXIME FORTUNUS 130 10 22 32 5 38 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 179 5.59% 0.25

27 & 7 C BRETT SUTTER 128 16 27 43 -29 74 2 4 6 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 242 6.61% 0.34

5 D DAKOTA MERMIS 127 8 44 52 0 171 2 18 20 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 265 3.02% 0.41

51 F ZACK PHILLIPS 125 19 29 48 -49 30 6 11 17 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 221 8.60% 0.38

13 & 52 D DAEMON HUNT 125 6 39 45 -3 48 0 15 15 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 168 3.57% 0.36

13 RW NICK SWANEY 123 36 36 72 18 32 7 6 13 3 0 4 11 0 4 3 306 11.76% 0.59

24 D JONATHON BLUM 120 19 47 66 -22 41 14 17 31 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 236 8.05% 0.55

13 & 26 D GUSTAV OLOFSSON 120 9 33 42 -17 46 5 8 13 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 185 4.86% 0.35

15 & 14 F BRADY BRASSART 120 13 16 29 -24 38 0 1 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 141 9.22% 0.24

25 F JUSTIN KLOOS 119 32 49 81 -12 72 11 16 27 1 4 6 4 1 0 1 257 12.45% 0.68

19 C CAEDAN BANKIER 119 25 24 49 -43 61 5 14 19 0 0 3 12 0 2 0 242 10.33% 0.41

6 F MITCH MCLAIN 118 18 14 32 -14 118 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 1 0 167 10.78% 0.27

38 & 28 RW DMITRY SOKOLOV 117 35 22 57 3 10 8 4 12 0 0 6 7 2 2 0 241 14.52% 0.49

23 C MARCO ROSSI 116 34 70 104 16 92 11 30 41 0 2 4 8 1 1 0 290 11.72% 0.90

36 F MICHAEL KERANEN 115 18 42 60 -25 44 6 17 23 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 235 7.66% 0.52

74 F ADAM RASKA 112 8 13 21 -9 181 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 100 8.00% 0.19

3 & 19 D NICK SEELER 112 2 17 19 -4 187 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 101 1.98% 0.17

55 F CODY MCLEOD 110 10 9 19 -24 275 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 143 6.99% 0.17

30 G JESPER WALLSTEDT 110 1 1 2 NA 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 50.00% 0.02

3 F GRAYSON DOWNING 108 26 40 66 3 39 7 13 20 1 1 5 4 2 1 1 223 11.66% 0.61

29 D KEATON THOMPSON 106 5 19 24 15 91 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 122 4.10% 0.23

43 F CONNOR DEWAR 103 26 33 59 25 52 5 10 15 4 1 2 3 0 0 3 217 11.98% 0.57

6 & 9 D MIKE REILLY 103 11 43 54 -24 60 5 21 26 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 214 5.14% 0.52

10 F JORDAN SCHROEDER 100 30 50 80 -9 34 10 23 33 1 1 6 6 2 1 0 252 11.90% 0.80

17 F MIKE LIAMBAS 98 7 8 15 -8 205 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 72 9.72% 0.15

7 C NIC PETAN 97 35 67 102 1 76 14 24 38 0 0 8 3 3 2 3 263 13.31% 1.05

12 F KEVIN CONLEY 95 10 11 21 -7 77 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 61 16.39% 0.22

9 LW BRANDON BADDOCK 95 4 4 8 -12 184 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 76 5.26% 0.08

70 G ZANE MCINTYRE 95 0 3 2 NA 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0.02

19 F STEPHANE VEILLEUX 94 10 24 34 -22 114 2 7 9 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 137 7.30% 0.36

22 & 24 LW MARIO LUCIA 93 17 24 41 -10 32 5 5 10 0 0 2 4 0 2 0 108 15.74% 0.44

21 RW MITCHELL CHAFFEE 87 30 33 63 25 38 10 9 19 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 128 23.44% 0.72

22 F BRANDON DUHAIME 87 12 17 29 11 103 1 3 4 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 157 7.64% 0.33

16 & 12 & 8 D DYLAN LABBE 84 5 6 11 -14 65 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 70 7.14% 0.13

IOWA WILD ALL-TIME NUMERICAL ROSTER - REGULAR SEASON



24 D RYAN MURPHY 83 7 36 43 -6 42 2 18 20 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 137 5.11% 0.52

18 & 10 F GERRY FITZGERALD 83 16 11 27 6 8 0 2 2 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 109 14.68% 0.33

24 & 6 D BRENDEN MILLER 80 3 11 14 19 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 3.95% 0.18

14 D CORBIN BALDWIN 80 0 1 1 -14 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0.00% 0.01

19 LW JOSEPH CRAMAROSSA 77 16 15 31 -10 118 2 5 7 2 1 2 3 1 0 1 116 13.79% 0.40

28 & 19 C LUKE KUNIN 76 27 20 47 -2 80 8 6 14 0 0 4 4 0 1 1 171 15.79% 0.62

41 D JOSH ATKINSON 76 0 13 13 -6 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0.00% 0.17

18 & 28 F RAPHAEL BUSSIERES 75 5 16 21 -7 51 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 87 5.75% 0.28

31 G JOHAN GUSTAFSSON 75 0 3 3 NA 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.04

2 D CALEN ADDISON 74 13 43 56 1 107 3 22 25 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 180 7.22% 0.76

2 D ALEX GRANT 73 13 23 36 -6 79 8 6 14 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 198 6.57% 0.49

34 G KAAPO KAHKONEN 73 0 0 0 NA 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00

6 & 14 C GAVIN HAIN 72 9 6 15 -2 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 9.89% 0.21

8 D KYLE MEDVEC 72 4 5 9 -24 88 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 71 5.63% 0.13

27 LW LUKE TOPOROWSKI 70 18 21 39 2 42 5 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 234 7.69% 0.56

21 D STEVEN KAMPFER 69 6 20 26 -16 48 2 9 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 145 4.14% 0.38

25 F WARREN PETERS 69 8 12 20 -21 86 4 5 9 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 135 5.93% 0.29

40 F GABRIEL DUMONT 68 20 26 46 -2 98 7 7 14 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 153 13.07% 0.68

27 F CARSON MCMILLAN 68 12 16 28 0 36 2 1 3 1 1 3 2 0 3 0 132 9.09% 0.41

43 F HUNTER HAIGHT 67 20 14 34 -15 30 6 1 7 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 154 12.99% 0.51

25 D TYSON STRACHAN 67 1 12 13 -15 68 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 73 1.37% 0.19

20 LW MIKE O'LEARY 66 12 15 27 1 49 2 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 94 12.77% 0.41

24 LW JOËL TEASDALE 65 7 6 13 -14 23 3 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 87 8.05% 0.20

92 F GRAEME CLARKE 64 16 21 37 -13 36 4 4 8 0 0 4 3 1 3 1 186 8.60% 0.58

17 LW PATRICK CURRY 64 4 6 10 -2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 6.45% 0.16

5 D CAMERON CROTTY 64 0 10 10 -7 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0.00% 0.16

72 F TRAVIS BOYD 63 22 31 53 -9 20 5 9 14 0 0 0 3 0 1 4 129 17.05% 0.84

2 D GUILLAUME GELINAS 63 4 7 11 -7 28 4 2 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 96 4.17% 0.17

41 F LANDON FERRARO 62 13 15 28 -5 45 2 3 5 0 1 2 2 0 1 2 113 11.50% 0.45

3 D JACK PEART 62 2 7 9 0 33 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 71 2.82% 0.15

26 F MATT READ 61 16 21 37 -5 36 4 4 8 2 0 2 1 0 3 3 107 14.95% 0.61

11 F JEFF HOGGAN 61 7 5 12 0 33 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 95 7.37% 0.20

25 F JT BROWN 58 12 16 28 -12 57 4 4 8 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 135 8.89% 0.48

13 F KRIS FOUCAULT 58 11 11 22 0 35 2 5 7 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 122 9.02% 0.38

25 D DANNY SYVRET 58 4 14 18 -21 24 0 6 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 77 5.19% 0.31

17 C DOMINIC TURGEON 58 6 9 15 -11 26 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 79 7.59% 0.26

17 RW ALEX TUCH 57 18 19 37 10 28 2 5 7 0 0 6 5 3 4 0 139 12.95% 0.65

11 F JAKE DOWELL 57 7 12 19 -15 56 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 75 9.33% 0.33

10 D JON LIZOTTE 56 2 7 9 -5 23 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 65 3.08% 0.16

27 D MIKE WEBER 56 1 7 8 6 92 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 62 1.61% 0.14

3 D JOE FINLEY 56 5 1 6 4 92 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 41 12.20% 0.11

11 F NICO STURM 55 12 20 32 9 18 3 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 125 9.60% 0.58

61 D TYLER CUMA 55 0 8 8 -20 47 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0.00% 0.15

14 C ADAM GILMOUR 54 4 6 10 -4 12 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 64 6.25% 0.19

6 F JARED KNIGHT 53 4 10 14 -1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 87 4.60% 0.26

55 D JOSEPH CECCONI 51 2 11 13 5 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 3.13% 0.25

10 D BRIAN CONNELLY 50 5 27 32 -21 18 3 14 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 98 5.10% 0.64

15 F ROB BORDSON 50 8 10 18 -5 17 1 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 86 9.30% 0.36

7 D JON LANDRY 50 0 18 18 10 32 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 0.00% 0.36

13 F RYAN SANDELIN 50 7 8 15 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 85 8.24% 0.30

10 F BRADLEY MAREK 50 8 5 13 -4 67 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 76 10.53% 0.26

32 G ALEX STALOCK 50 0 0 0 NA 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00

33 G JOHN CURRY 50 0 0 0 NA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00

18 C BEN JONES 49 13 23 36 -4 30 1 12 13 1 0 2 2 1 3 2 143 9.09% 0.73

17 RW REESE JOHNSON 49 4 9 13 -4 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 74 5.41% 0.27

7 D KEVIN CZUCZMAN 48 2 8 10 -1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 78 2.56% 0.21

21 RW TEEMU PULKKINEN 47 18 18 36 0 36 4 7 11 1 0 4 5 1 2 4 152 11.84% 0.77

43 RW GREG MEIRELES 47 4 10 14 -7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 46 8.70% 0.30

24 D ALEX GUDBRANSON 46 1 3 4 -6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 23 4.35% 0.09

26 F LUKE JOHNSON 44 18 14 32 -8 9 13 7 20 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 152 11.84% 0.73

35 G ANDREW HAMMOND 44 0 1 1 NA 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.02

34 G STEVE MICHALEK 44 0 0 0 NA 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00

41 D STU BICKEL 43 3 8 11 -22 93 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 5.36% 0.26

47 F BRYCE GERVAIS 43 2 7 9 2 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 33 6.06% 0.21

44 LW NATHAN SUCESE 43 4 4 8 -2 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 44 9.09% 0.19

26 C TANNER KASPICK 43 2 4 6 -5 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 7.14% 0.14

28 LW LIAM OHGREN 41 19 18 37 2 10 8 4 12 0 0 2 3 0 1 1 130 14.62% 0.90

5 D CHRISTIAN FOLIN 41 6 11 17 -20 12 3 6 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 96 6.25% 0.41

20 F CURT GOGOL 41 2 2 4 -10 178 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 6.06% 0.10

31 G LELAND IRVING 41 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00



28 F NICK SARACINO 40 3 5 8 -3 6 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 47 6.38% 0.20

16 C BRENDAN GAUNCE 39 15 14 29 -16 20 5 6 11 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 114 13.16% 0.74

62 D ANDREJ SUSTR 39 2 10 12 12 35 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 43 4.65% 0.31

44 D JUSTIN FALK 39 1 6 7 -10 34 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 2.08% 0.18

49 D KYLE MASTERS 37 1 5 6 -9 42 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 66 1.52% 0.16

31 G SAMUEL HLAVAJ 36 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0.00

36 C JARRET BURTON 34 4 5 9 -11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 34 11.76% 0.26

12 F KYLE BAUMAN 34 3 5 8 -5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 26 11.54% 0.24

11 F CHASE LANG 34 2 3 5 -5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 7.41% 0.15

24 C MITCHELL BALMAS 34 2 1 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 6.45% 0.09

20 F CHAD RAU 33 1 6 7 -2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 2.78% 0.21

21 LW NOLAN STEVENS 33 3 4 7 -16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 9.38% 0.21

38 F TAYLOR MATSON 32 3 2 5 -8 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 31 9.68% 0.16

18 D MATT REGISTER 32 1 2 3 -2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 3.33% 0.09

9 F ERIK HAULA 31 14 13 27 2 14 5 6 11 0 1 3 4 0 1 0 80 17.50% 0.87

39 D NATE PROSSER 31 1 7 8 -1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 3.13% 0.26

3 F JASON GREGOIRE 31 6 2 8 -2 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 52 11.54% 0.26

9 LW JAKE LUCCHINI 30 11 12 23 -4 8 4 3 7 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 85 12.94% 0.77

77 RW TY RONNING 30 8 5 13 -13 8 4 1 5 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 80 10.00% 0.43

9 & 11 F OLIVIER ARCHAMBAULT 30 4 5 9 -9 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 38 10.53% 0.30

92 G HUNTER JONES 30 0 0 0 NA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00

26 F RUSLAN FEDOTENKO 29 3 4 7 -16 14 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 41 7.32% 0.24

26 & 18 D GUSTAV BOURAMMAN 28 1 3 4 -3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 5.56% 0.14

12 D JOEL CHOUINARD 27 5 5 10 -1 12 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 43 11.63% 0.37

3 D ANDY WELINSKI 27 3 7 10 -8 6 2 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 54 5.56% 0.37

55 D DAVID JIRICEK 27 0 7 7 -1 15 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0.00% 0.26

9 LW BRYCE MISLEY 27 4 2 6 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 23.53% 0.22

15 F JIM MCKENZIE 26 3 5 8 -1 36 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 38 7.89% 0.31

19 F ZAC DALPE 26 5 1 6 1 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 66 7.58% 0.23

60 G MAT ROBSON 26 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00

44 LW KALE KESSY 26 0 0 0 -9 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00% 0.00

12 LW MATT BOLDY 24 10 18 28 5 8 2 7 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 88 11.36% 1.17

9 LW MATTHEW SOP 24 4 7 11 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 28 14.29% 0.46

4 D WILL BUTCHER 24 3 6 9 -4 2 1 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 43 6.98% 0.38

6 F RILEY BRACE 24 0 2 8 -2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0.00% 0.33

29 D VIKTOR LOOV 24 0 7 7 -11 22 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0.00% 0.29

22 F RYAN WHITE 23 2 6 8 -9 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 9.52% 0.35

22 F BRAD WINCHESTER 23 3 5 8 -12 64 1 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 65 4.62% 0.35

30 G JEREMY SMITH 23 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00

23 & 16 D NICHOLAS RIOUX 23 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.00% 0.00

16 C JUJHAR KHAIRA 22 5 13 18 9 10 2 2 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 33 15.15% 0.82

16 F JASON ZUCKER 22 8 5 13 -8 55 4 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 80 10.00% 0.59

16 F&RW TYLER SHEEHY 22 1 4 5 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 3.23% 0.23

31 F ALEXANDER KHOVANOV 22 1 4 5 -8 18 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 4.00% 0.23

35 G DARCY KUEMPER 22 0 1 1 NA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.05

14 D COLLIN BOWMAN 21 2 6 8 0 21 2 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 40 5.00% 0.38

3 D MICHAEL KAPLA 21 1 7 8 -8 4 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9.09% 0.38

27 F MATT CAREY 21 2 2 4 -6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 7.69% 0.19

55 D MATT DUMBA 20 5 9 14 2 6 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 12.82% 0.70

23 F TYLER MADDEN 20 2 8 10 2 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 6.06% 0.50

15 F RYAN WALTERS 20 1 7 8 -2 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 38 2.63% 0.40

25 & 6 D RIESE ZMOLEK 20 1 3 4 -1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12.50% 0.20

22 F JOEL RECHLICZ 20 1 0 1 -5 60 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 9.09% 0.05

20 D BENJAMIN DIEUDE-FAUVEL 20 0 1 1 -9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0.00% 0.05

8 & 10 LW VLADISLAV FIRSTOV 19 2 4 6 5 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 20 10.00% 0.32

4 D WILL ZMOLEK 19 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5.88% 0.16

15 F SAM HENTGES 19 1 2 3 -1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 5.00% 0.16

14 F BRETT BUDGELL 19 0 1 1 -3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.00% 0.05

3 D ZACH MISKOVIC 19 1 0 1 -13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 5.56% 0.05

30 G DERECK BARIBEAU 19 0 0 0 NA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00

25 & 12 C JOEL ERIKSSON-EK 18 8 10 18 -5 16 2 4 6 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 53 15.09% 1.00
15 RW RYAN CARTER 18 1 2 3 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 3.57% 0.17
20 D CONOR ALLEN 18 1 2 3 -11 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 21 4.76% 0.17
20 F TURNER ELSON 17 4 11 15 -3 8 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 60 6.67% 0.88

15 & 17 F PAVEL JENYS 17 1 3 4 -1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 5.26% 0.24
15 F ANDREW YOGAN 16 1 3 4 -5 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 6.25% 0.25
24 C TYLER SIKURA 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0.00% 0.00
24 F DEVIN SHORE 15 2 8 10 -11 6 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 5.88% 0.67

25 & 27 F ALEX PETAN 15 2 4 6 -3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 6.45% 0.40
2 F JUSTIN MERCIER 15 2 3 5 -10 14 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 32 6.25% 0.33

41 D JAKE LINHART 15 1 3 4 -2 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 6.25% 0.27
15 F DANTE SALITURO 14 2 1 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 16.67% 0.21
20 F KELLAN LAIN 14 2 1 3 -5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 16.67% 0.21
21 F SCOTT SABOURIN 14 1 1 2 3 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 26 3.85% 0.14
11 C IAN SCHULTZ 14 0 2 2 -2 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0.00% 0.14



27 D DOYLE SOMERBY 14 0 1 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0.00% 0.07
3 F TYLER MUROVICH 14 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9.09% 0.07

16 D ERIC MARTINSSON 13 0 9 9 -2 10 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0.00% 0.69
22 D STEVE MCCARTHY 13 1 3 4 5 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7.14% 0.31

8 RW PAVEL NOVAK 13 2 1 3 -1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 9.09% 0.23
40 C LOUIS BOUDON 13 1 1 2 -2 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10.00% 0.15
77 RW CASEY DORNBACH 13 1 1 2 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11.11% 0.15
29 F CONNOR MACEACHERN 13 1 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 5.26% 0.08
28 F JOSH CARON 13 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.00
13 D BRAD RICHARD 12 1 1 2 -2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8.33% 0.17
21 F RYAN MALONE 12 0 2 2 -8 16 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00% 0.17
20 C KRIS BENNETT 12 1 0 1 1 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00% 0.08
35 G DYLAN FERGUSON 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0.00
10 F JAMIE MACQUEEN 11 3 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 33 9.09% 0.64

3 D IAN MCCOSHEN 11 0 4 4 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.00% 0.36
15 D SCOTT CZARNOWCZAN 11 0 2 2 -1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00% 0.18

5 D COLTON JOBKE 11 0 0 0 -1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00
49 C VICTOR RASK 10 2 8 10 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 6.90% 1.00
10 C VINNI LETTIERI 10 4 4 8 -9 4 2 2 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 36 11.11% 0.80
29 F RILEY BOURBONNAIS 10 1 0 1 -2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 16.67% 0.10
15 F TRISTAN ASHBROOK 9 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00% 0.22
26 F MIKE ULLRICH 9 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0.00% 0.22

8 D MATT CAITO 9 0 2 2 -2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.00% 0.22
16 F GREG WOLFE 9 0 1 1 -2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0.00% 0.11
30 G CJ MOTTE 9 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
21 D NOLAN ZAJAC 7 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00% 0.43

5 C AJ JENKS 7 1 0 1 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 10 10.00% 0.14
15 D FEDOR GORDEEV 7 0 1 1 -2 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0% 0.14

6 D JOE STEJSKAL 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00% 0.00
8 F JOE PERRY 6 0 1 1 -1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00% 0.17
8 LW JOSH MASER 6 1 0 1 -1 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 25.00% 0.17

44 D BEN FINKELSTEIN 6 0 1 1 -1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00% 0.17
2 D BRYCE ANELOSKI 6 0 1 1 -4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00% 0.17

14 F IVAN LODNIA 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.00
8 D ADRIEN BERALDO 6 0 0 0 -3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00% 0.00

36 F MIKE COLLINS 6 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00% 0.00
22 F JACK DOWNING 6 0 0 0 -8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00% 0.00

2 F JORDAN GREENWAY 5 3 3 6 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 33.33% 1.20
27 RW MAXIM CAJKOVIC 5 1 2 3 -2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16.67% 0.60
13 D MARK AUK 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 16.67% 0.20

6 F MICKEY LANG 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16.67% 0.20
11 LW GUNNARWOLFE FONTAINE 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00% 0.00
47 RW CAM HAUSINGER 5 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00% 0.00
31 G JOEL RUMPEL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
26 F MIKE RUPP 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00% 0.00
21 F TANNER EBERLE 5 0 0 0 -1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00% 0.00
10 F KYLE BONIS 5 0 0 0 -2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00% 0.00
39 D STEPAN FALKOVSKY 5 0 0 0 -2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00
37 LW RYAN KUFFNER 5 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00% 0.00
12 D CODY ALMOND 5 0 0 0 -3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00% 0.00
14 C ERIC STAAL 4 2 3 5 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 8 25.00% 1.25
26 F DAVID STECKEL 4 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 11.11% 0.50
28 RW SHAWN BOUDRIAS 4 0 1 1 -1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.25
11 D JAKE PARENTEAU 4 0 1 1 -1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00% 0.25
41 G PEYTON JONES 4 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00

60 & 33 G TREVIN KOZLOWSKI 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
8 D LES LANCASTER 4 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00

12 F RYAN DONATO 3 2 3 5 1 4 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 28.57% 1.67
26 F EVAN JANSSEN 3 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50.00% 0.67
15 F MIKE AVIANI 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00
34 G WILLIAM ROUSSEAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00
10 F JACK WALKER 3 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00
28 D MATT MURPHY 3 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00
29 F NICO BLACHMAN 3 0 0 0 -2 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.00
28 LW LIAM ÖHGREN 3 0 0 0 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00% 0.00
20 RW LUKE MISTELBACHER 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 33.33% 0.50
25 D MIKE SDAO 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50.00% 0.50
34 G CODY REICHARD 2 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
30 G JOEL MARTIN 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
37 G JOSH HARDING 2 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
36 F DAVIS KOCH 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.00
12 D BEN MEEHAN 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00
12 F MATHEW NEAL 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00
10 F GARRETT THOMPSON 2 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00
10 F ZACH PARISE 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 1.00
30 G DAVID DESANDER 1 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
30 G HANNU TOIVONEN 1 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
30 G PARKER MILNER 1 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA 0.00
60 G ROBBIE BEYDOUN 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00
10 C TYLER BUSCH 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00
24 D AUSTIN COLDWELL 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.00

6 F BROC LITTLE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00% 0.00
28 D BO HANSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.00
38 LW JACK NEVINS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.00
13 D TOMMY PANICO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00
29 RW NOLAN LA PORTE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00
13 F PATRICK MCGRATH 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00
44 D STEVIE LESKOVAR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00

2 D GREG PATERYN 1 0 0 0 -1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% 0.00
26 F KAID OLIVER 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00
24 D PHILIP BEAULIEU 1 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% 0.00



NO POS NAME GP MIN W L OTL SO GA GAA SOGP SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO % SA SAVES SAVE %
30 G JESPER WALLSTEDT 110 6489 49 48 13 4 314 2.90 8 4 5 8 31 74.19% 3205 2891 0.902

34 G KAAPO KAHKONEN 73 4431 42 20 11 13 181 2.45 9 3 6 8 34 76.47% 2162 1981 0.916

70 G ZANE MCINTYRE 95 5520 39 40 12 5 261 2.84 10 4 6 12 39 69.23% 2697 2436 0.903

34 G STEVE MICHALEK 69 4010 32 26 9 1 188 2.81 6 2 4 10 26 61.54% 2149 1961 0.913

35 G ANDREW HAMMOND 44 2652 25 14 5 6 120 2.71 3 2 1 2 10 80.00% 1325 1205 0.909

32 G ALEX STALOCK 50 2871 23 17 8 4 109 2.28 2 1 1 2 7 71.43% 1466 1357 0.926

33 G JOHN CURRY 60 3375 20 32 2 4 149 2.66 6 3 3 10 29 65.52% 1806 1657 0.917

31 G JOHAN GUSTAFSSON 74 4095 20 43 1 1 219 3.21 7 3 4 11 34 67.65% 2160 1941 0.899

35 G NIKLAS SVEDBERG 44 2613 18 18 7 2 125 2.87 4 1 3 4 9 55.56% 1318 1193 0.905

31 G SAMUEL HLAVAJ 36 1958 14 14 3 1 93 2.85 1 0 1 1 2 50.00% 971 878 0.904

31 G LELAND IRVING 41 2419 12 22 6 2 108 2.68 7 3 4 8 24 66.67% 1246 1138 0.913

92 G HUNTER JONES 30 1703 11 16 3 2 101 3.56 0 0 0 0 0 NA 895 794 0.887

30 G DERECK BARIBEAU 29 1635 11 11 4 0 80 2.94 2 0 2 3 6 50.00% 829 749 0.903

IOWA WILD ALL-TIME GOALTENDER STATISTICS - REGULAR SEASON



GOALS ATTEMPTS PCT
Tyler Graovac 5 16 31.25%
Zack Phillips 8 16 50.00%
Jordan Schroeder 0 4 0.00%
Michael Keranen 4 7 57.14%
Zack Mitchell 5 29 17.24%
Jason Zucker 1 3 33.33%
Erik Haula 1 4 25.00%
Carson McMillan 7 13 53.85%
Taylor Matson 1 1 100.00%
Jon Blum 0 2 0.00%
Stephane Veilleux 0 2 0.00%
Raphael Bussieres 0 4 0.00%
Steven Kampfer 2 7 28.57%
Mike Ullrich 0 2 0.00%
Mickey Lang 0 2 0.00%
Jake Dowell 1 2 50.00%
Justin Mercier 0 1 0.00%
Brett Bulmer 0 1 0.00%
Brian Connelly 1 1 100.00%
Warren Peters 0 1 0.00%
Jack Downing 0 1 0.00%
Jame MacQueen 1 2 50.00%
Christoph Bertschy 1 3 33.33%
Alex Petan 0 1 0.00%
Grayson Downing 2 9 22.22%
Mike Reilly 0 2 0.00%
Mario Lucia 0 3 0.00%
Rob Bordson 0 1 0.00%
Dylan Labbe 1 1 100.00%
Jon Landry 0 1 0.00%
Brady Brassart 2 5 40.00%
Sam Anas 12 24 50.00%
Landon Ferraro 0 2 0.00%
Ryan Malone 0 1 0.00%
Justin Kloos 1 4 25.00%
Cal O'Reilly 0 5 0.00%
Alex Grant 0 1 0.00%
Luke Kunin 0 3 0.00%
Kyle Rau 2 10 20.00%
Pat Cannone 0 2 0.00%
Zac Dalpe 0 1 0.00%
Olivier Archambault 0 1 0.00%
Alex Tuch 2 5 40.00%
Teemu Pulkkinen 0 2 0.00%
Colton Beck 1 2 50.00%
Gerry Mayhew 2 6 33.33%
Matt Read 0 2 0.00%
Dmitry Sokolov 3 6 50.00%
Louie Belpedio 0 2 0.00%
Gerry Fitzerald 3 6 50.00%
Brennan Menell 0 1 0.00%
Nico Sturm 1 1 100.00%
Luke Johnson 0 2 0.00%
JT Brown 1 2 50.00%
Will Bitten 0 1 0.00%
Brandon Duhaime 0 1 0.00%
Connor Dewar 1 3 33.33%
Kris Foucault 0 3 0.00%
Joseph Cramarossa 1 6 16.66%
Marco Rossi 0 8 0.00%
Nick Swaney 1 5 20.00%
Adam Beckman 2 8 25.00%
Victor Rask 0 1 0.00%
Matt Boldy 0 1 0.00%
Mitchell Chaffee 0 2 0.00%
Nic Petan 4 8 50.00%
Mason Shaw 0 1 0.00%
Ty Ronning 0 2 0.00%
Sammy Walker 5 11 50.00%
Steven Fogarty 1 3 33.33%
Michael Milne 1 5 25.00%
Jake Lucchini 0 2 0.00%
Vinni Lettieri 1 2 50.00%
Caedan Bankier 0 3 0.00%
Turner Elson 0 2 0.00%
Vladislav Firstov 0 1 0.00%
Liam Öhgren 0 2 0.00%
Graeme Clarke 1 3 0.00%
Travis Boyd 0 1 0.00%

89 323 27.55%

SAVES ATTEMPTS PCT SOW SOL
Darcy Kuemper 9 13 69.2% 2 0
John Curry 19 29 65.5% 3 3
Leland Irving 16 24 66.7% 3 4
Steve Michalek 16 26 61.5% 2 4
Jeremy Smith 0 2 0.0% 0 1
Cody Reichard 6 6 100.0% 1 0
Johan Gustafsson 23 34 67.6% 3 4
Niklas Svedberg 6 10 60.0% 1 3
CJ Motte 6 11 54.5% 0 2
Josh Harding 1 3 33.3% 0 1
Alex Stalock 5 7 71.4% 1 1
Andrew Hammond 8 10 80.0% 2 1
Kaapo Kahkonen 16 25 64.0% 3 6
Mat Robson 10 16 62.5% 2 2
Dereck Baribeau 3 6 50.0% 0 2
Trevin Kozlowski 2 2 100.0% 1 0
Zane McIntyre 27 39 69.2% 4 7
Jesper Wallstedt 23 31 74.2% 4 5
Samuel Hlavaj 1 2 50.0% 0 1
WILD TOTALS 197 296 66.6% 32 47

YEAR SOW SOL HOME SOW HOME SOL AWAY SOL
2013-14 8 6 2 2 4
2014-15 1 2 1 1 1
2015-16 3 6 0 3 3
2016-17 3 2 1 2 0
2017-18 1 6 1 2 4
2018-19 4 5 1 1 4
2019-20 3 4 2 2 2
2020-21 0 0 0 0 0
2021-22 2 5 1 2 3
2022-23 4 5 1 3 2
2023-24 2 4 2 3 1
2024-25 1 2 0 2 0
TOTALS 32 47 12 23 24

DATE OPPONENT RESULT SHOOTER GOALIE PERIOD TIME GAME RESULT
2.7.14 Utica No Goal Carson McMillan Joe Cannatta 2nd 4:24 3-2 SOL
11.30.14 San Antonio No Goal Matt Dumba Michael Houser OT 4:07 5-4 SOL
1.18.15 Lake Erie Goal Tyler Graovac Reto Berra OT 2:02 4-3 OTW
10.20.15 Milwaukee Goal Zack Mitchell Jussi Saros 2 7:23 3-2 OTL
10.24.15 Texas Goal Michael Keranen Maxime Lagace 1 20:00 3-2 W

ALL-TIME IOWA WILD -  PENALTY SHOT / SHOOTOUT STATISTICS
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YEAR YEAR
Wins 37 Losses 49
Home Wins - Most 23 Road Wins - Most 20

Home Wins - Fewest 10, 9* Road Wins - Fewest 13, 8*

Home Losses - Most 26 Road Losses - Most 23
Home Losses - Fewest 8, 6* 2019-20 & 2020-21 Road Losses - Fewest 10, 7*
OT Wins 8 SO Wins 8

OT Losses 10 SO Losses 6

OT Wins - Home - Most 6 SO Wins - Home - Most 4

OT Losses - Home - Most 5 SO Losses - Home - Most 4 2022-23

OT Wins - Road - Most 4 SO Wins - Road - Most 4

OT Losses - Road - Most 7 SO Losses - Road - Most 4

Goals For - Most 242 Goals Allowed - Most 251
Goals For - Fewest 169, 107* Goals Allowed - Fewest 171, 113*
Goals For Home  - Most 140 Goals Allowed - Home - Most 123
Goals For Home  - Fewest 74, 56* Goals Allowed - Home - Fewest 76, 56*
Goals For Road - Most 116 Goals Allowed - Road - Most 131
Goals For Road - Fewest 81, 51* Goals Allowed - Road - Fewest 95, 57*
Goals Per Game Average 3.18 Goals Against Average 2.58
Shots For Average 32.76 Shots Against Average 31.49

Shots in a Season 2246 Shots Against in a Season 2393

PP Goals For - Most 69 PP Goals Allowed - Most 65

PP Goals For - Fewest 37, 19* PP Goals Allowed - Fewest 38, 26*

PP Goals For Home  - Most 42 PP Goals Allowed Home  - Most 38
PP Goals For Home  - Fewest 17, 10* PP Goals Allowed Home  - Fewest 18, 17*

PP Goals For Road - Most 30 PP Goals Allowed Road - Most 31

PP Goals For Road - Fewest 14, 9* PP Goals Allowed Road - Fewest 20, 9*

SH Goals For - Most 10 SH Goals Allowed - Most 15

SH Goals For - Fewest 2, 1* SH Goals Allowed - Fewest 6

SH Goals For Home  - Most 7 SH Goals Allowed Home  - Most 7

SH Goals For Home  - Fewest 1 SH Goals Allowed Home  - Fewest 3

SH Goals For Road - Most 2 SH Goals Allowed Road - Most 8

SH Goals For Road - Fewest 0 SH Goals Allowed Road - Fewest 2

Most Penalties Killed Without GA 30 Mar. 30, 2021-Apr. 10, 2021

2017-18 & 2020-21 2020-21 & 2022-23

2022-23 & 2023-24 2024-25

2020-21

2014-15, 2020-21, 2024-25 2014-15 & 16-17

2018-19 2024-25

2024-25 & 2020-21 2014-15 & 16-17 & 20-21 

2018-19 2023-24, 2024-25

2018-19 2014-15
2019-20 & 2020-21

2018-19, 2022-23, 2024-25

2024-25 & 2020-21 2019-20 & 2020-21

2014-15 & 2020-21

2017-18 & 2019-20

2016-17

2019-20 & 2020-21

All-Time Iowa  -   TEAM RECORDS - SEASON - 

2019-20 & 2020-21

2017-18 13-14 & 15-16 &17-18

2016-17 2013-14

2013-14

2022-23

2024-25 & 2020-21

2013-14, 17-18 & 18-19

2019-20 & 2020-21

2019-20 & 2020-21
2016-17
2016-17

2019-20 & 2020-21

2024-25

14-15, 23-24, 24-25

2017-18

2014-15
2022-23
14-15/15-16/23-24/24-25, 
20-21
2014-15

2013-14

2015-16 & 18-19

2013-14 & 2020-21

2015-16 & 2020-21
2018-19

2017-18

2019-20

2013-14 & 2020-21

2018-19

2018-19

2017-18

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19 &19-20
2018-19

2014-15 & 2020-21

2014-15

2016-17 & 18-19



CATEGORY WILD
Longest Winning Streak - Overall 8 Jan. 24 - Feb. 14, 2020
Longest Winning Streak - Home 10 Jan. 18 - Feb. 14, 2020
Longest Winning Streak - Road 9 Jan 7  - Feb. 4, 2017
Longest Losing Streak - Overall 9 Nov. 8- Nov. 28, 2015
Longest Losing Streak - Home 8 Nov. 2 - Dec. 24, 2013
Longest Losing Streak - Road 6 Oct. 21 - Nov. 28, 2015
Longest Point Streak - Overall 14 Jan. 7 - Feb. 4, 2023
Longest Point Streak - Home 10 Jan. 18 - Feb. 14, 2020/Dec. 28, 2022 - Jan. 28, 2023
Longest Point Streak - Road 9 Jan 7 - Feb. 4, 2017/ Nov. 2 - Dec. 1, 2018
Longest Winless Streak - Overall 13 Nov 1, 2015 - Nov. 29, 2015
Longest Winless Streak - Home 14 Jan. 18 - Apr. 3, 2015
Longest Winless Streak - Road 7 Oct. 21 - Nov. 29, 2015
Largest Margin of Victory 8 Feb. 2, 2018 at BAK 8
Most Goals, Game: 8 3 times (MR: Dec. 21, 2018 vs. STK) 9
Most Assists, Game: 15 Dec. 21, 2018 vs. STK 17
Most Points, Game: 23 Dec. 21, 2018 vs. STK 26
Fewest Goals, Game: 0 55 Times (MR: Apr.9, 2025 vs. MIL) 0
Most Goals, Period: 6 Feb. 2, 2018 at BAK (2nd) 6
Most Shots, Game: 52 Mar. 24, 2017 at CLE 59
Most Shots, Period: 25 Apr. 2, 2021 at TEX (2nd) 27
Fewest Shots, Game: 12 Feb. 3, 2017 at CLE, Oct. 18, 2025 at CLT 13
Most Penalty Minutes, Game: 162 Mar. 26, 2014 vs CHA 86
Fewest Penalty Minutes, Game: 0 3 times (MR: Jan. 22, 2024 vs. CLT) 0
Most PP Goals, Game: 5 Mar. 15, 2019 vs. SA 4
Most PP Chances, Game: 11 Dec. 14, 2021 vs. MIL 10
Fewest PP Chances, Game: 0 Apr. 14, 2015 vs TOR 0
Most PP Goals, Period: 3 March 15, 2019 vs. SA 3
Most PP Chances, Period: 5 Nov. 15, 2013 vs SD (3rd) 8
Most SH Goals, Game: 1 43 times (MR: Dec. 8, 2024 vs. MIL) 3
Fastest Consecutive Goals: :10 Mar. 26, 2025 vs. CHI (Boyd/Milne) :11

Fastest Goal From Start of Game: 0:09 Apr. 2, 2025 at TEX 0:09
Raska

Fastest Goal From Start of Period: 0:15 Apr. 2, 2025 at TEX 0:09
(Raska - 1st)

Longest Goal Streak: 6

Longest Assist Streak: 8

Longest Point Streak: 10

Consecutive Games Played Streak: 134 Zack Mitchell (Oct. 10, 2014 - Mar. 2, 2016)

Goaltender's Longest Winning Streak: 8

Goalie -  Longest Shutout Streak: 222:22:00

Most Saves, Game: 50 Andrew Hammond (vs. COL - Oct. 26, 2018)
Most Saves, Period: 25 Johan Gustafsson (Dec. 16, 2014 vs. RFD)
Fewest Saves, Game - full game: 10 Joel Rumpel (Feb. 21, 2021 at CHI)

Most Goals, Game: 3

Most Assists, Game: 5
Most Points, Game: 6
Most Shots, Game: 11

Highest Plus-Minus 5 Graeme Clarke (Mar. 16. 2025 vs. MB)

Most Penalty Minutes, Game: 35 Curt Gogol (Nov. 26, 2014 vs. RFD)

Jason Zucker (Nov. 15, 2013 vs SAN)

Brennan Menell (March 3, 2019 at ONT)

Kaapo Kahkonen  / Nov. 3 (2nd Period) - Nov. 21, 2018 (1st Peri

Christoph Bertschy (Jan. 29, 2016 vs. CHA), Tyler Graovac (Feb. 26, 20             
2019 at GR), Jordan Greenway (Oct. 27, 2018 vs. COL), Justin Kloos (D              
2, 2019 at ONT), Gerry Mayhew (April 3, 2019 vs. TUC, Feb, 14, 2020 v            
(Jan. 19, 2022 vs. MB), Mitchell Chaffee (Jan. 29, 2022 vs. SD), Ty Ron              
Dec. 20, 2023 at MIL), Adam Beckman (Feb. 11, 2023 vs. CHI), Marco R             
SJ), Liam Ohgren (Nov. 9, 2024 at RFD), Brendan Gaunce (Dec. 11, 20            
Haight (Feb. 26, 2025 vs. CHI)

Justin Kloos (Dec. 21, 2018 vs. STK)

Sam Anas (Dec. 5 - 28, 2017) / Gerry Mayhew (Dec. 12, 2019 - J           
2021)

Jesper Wallstedt (Dec. 30, 2022 - Feb. 1, 2023)

All-Time Iowa  -   RECORDS - HIGHS & LOWS TE

IOWA WILD  -  HIGHS & LOWS INDIVIDUAL

Colton Beck (Oct. 13 - 27, 2017) / Sam Anas (Dec. 13 - 22, 2017

Cal O'Reilly (March 2 - 20, 2019)



STREAK / OPPONENT
8-0-0-0
10-0-0-0
9-0-0-0
0-9-0-0
0-8-0-0
0-6-0-0
9-0-3-2
10-0-0-0/8-0-1-1
9-0-0-0/ 6-0-1-2
0-11-0-2
0-12-1-1
0-6-0-1
Feb, 28, 2014 at MIL (9-1 L)
Feb, 28, 2014 at MIL
Feb, 28, 2014 at MIL
Feb, 28, 2014 at MIL
46 Times (MR: Dec. 11, 2024 vs. RFD)
Nov. 28, 2015 at CHA (3rd) & Feb. 5, 2021 vs. TEX (3rd)
Dec. 16, 2014 vs RFD
March 2, 2019 vs. ONT
Feb. 17, 2018 at CHI
Mar. 26, 2014 vs. CHA
Apr. 14, 2015 vs TOR
4 Times - MR Nov. 16, 2024 vs. TEX
Mar. 26, 2014 vs CHA
6 times - MR: Jan. 22, 2024 vs. CLT
Mar. 3, 2019 at ONT
Mar. 26, 2014 vs CHA - 3rd
Dec. 22, 2018 vs. STK
Dec. 13, 2024 at Milwaukee (Stastney/Bellows)

Dec. 1, 2019 at SA
(Olsen)
Dec. 1, 2019 at SA
(Olsen - 1st)

      

      

      

             od)

           017 at CHI), Luke Kunin (March 28, 2017 vs. RFD, April 10, 
            Dec. 21, 2018 vs. STK), Kyle Rau (Jan. 14, 2019 vs. SD, March 

              s. SD), Luke Johnson (Feb. 25, 2020 vs. CHI) Mason Shaw 
             ning (Nov. 3, 2022 vs. GR), Nic Petan (Feb. 1, 2023 at TEX, 
             Rossi (Mar. 18, 2023 at SD), Hunter Haight (Oct. 20, 2024 at 

            24 vs. RFD), Brendan Gaunce (Dec. 31, 2024 at RFD), Hunter 
     

      

              Jan. 10, 2020) / Gabriel Dumont (Feb. 5, 2021-Mar. 13, 

        

           EAM

        

              7)
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